



Customer Name : Mr. VINOD KUMAR JANGID  
Account Name :  
NIZAMPURA,

LALSOT, DAUSA, 303511

Email : --

Joint Holder Name1 :

Joint Holder Name2 :

Account No : 0000083075997918

Product : SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-Rural-INR Currency : INR

Cleared Balance : 568.25Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

IFSC : RMGB0000393 MicrCode : 303348113

Statement of Account From : 01/01/2023 To : 09/06/2023

RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA GRAMINBANK  
Branch : LAL SOT  
V/P-Lalsot, Via Kothoon Road ,Lalsot, Dausa  
RAJASTHAN, 303503,  
Branch Code : 00393

Date : 13/06/2023 Time : 12:14:12  
Limit : 0.00 Int. Rate : 2.75 % p.a  
Drawing Power : 0.00

Post Date	Value Date	Details	Chq no	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/01/23	02/01/23	By Transfer UPI 300256290612 gajendra12071985@okic ici			FORWARD: 1000.00	117.25Cr 1117.25Cr
03/01/23	03/01/23	WDL TFR UPI 300325132175 paytmqr28100505010111 03ccf16pkf@		375.00		742.25Cr
04/01/23	04/01/23	WDL TFR UPI 300458292242 paytmqr2810050501011j xbva7mkq53@		115.00		627.25Cr
06/01/23	06/01/23	WDL TFR UPI 300658968740 BBPSBP@axl		100.00		527.25Cr
07/01/23	07/01/23	WDL TFR UPI 300794427138 EURONET@ybl		39.00		488.25Cr
09/01/23	09/01/23	WDL TFR UPI 300985267223 9785294490@ibl		150.00		338.25Cr
10/01/23	10/01/23	WDL TFR UPI 301010502354 Q467854352@ybl		55.00		283.25Cr
16/01/23	16/01/23	WDL TFR UPI 301655292405 EURONET@axl		29.00		254.25Cr
28/01/23	28/01/23	By Transfer UPI 302835560376 meenabhadur4@ybl			700.00	954.25Cr
28/01/23	28/01/23	WDL TFR UPI 302839407378 zpointstore.payu@indu s		100.00		854.25Cr
30/01/23	30/01/23	WDL TFR UPI 303007085046 paytmqr2810050501011j xbva7mkq53@		115.00		739.25Cr
01/02/23	01/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 303219346680 paytmqr28100505010118 sry64t2t2n@		165.00		574.25Cr
	Ope Bal	Dr count	Cr count	Debits 1,243.00	Credits 1,700.00	Clo Bal 574.25Cr



Mr. VINOD KUMAR JANGID  
Account No : 0000083075997918  
Currency : INR

Statement of Account From : 01/01/2023 To : 09/06/2023

		BROUGHT	FORWARD:	574.25Cr
01/02/23	01/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 303235903247 paytmqr281005050101tb csrul9ddfd@	50.00	524.25Cr
01/02/23	01/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 303246357541 paytmqr2810050501011r apwau5i430@	55.00	469.25Cr
01/02/23	01/02/23	By Transfer UPI 303224138245 7357437906@ybl		135.00 604.25Cr
03/02/23	03/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 303492692685 paytmqr28100505010107 40gnydze8i@	55.00	549.25Cr
06/02/23	06/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 303760017011 paytmqr2810050501011r apwau5i430@	55.00	494.25Cr
06/02/23	06/02/23	By Transfer UPI 303762532446 9782666892@ybl		500.00 994.25Cr
06/02/23	06/02/23	By Transfer UPI 303723459819 7891503660@ybl		5.00 999.25Cr
07/02/23	07/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 303888634853 EURONET@ybl	481.00	518.25Cr
08/02/23	08/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 303967669835 BBPSBP@ybl	100.00	418.25Cr
08/02/23	08/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 303963772785 EURONET@axl	39.00	379.25Cr
09/02/23	09/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 304081004950 paytmqr2810050501016d twpety0cdp@	25.00	354.25Cr
09/02/23	09/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 304087114574 paytmqr28100505010107 40gnydze8i@	70.00	284.25Cr
Ope Bal		Dr count	Cr count	
			Debits 2,173.00	Credits 2,340.00
				Clo Bal 284.25Cr



Mr. VINOD KUMAR JANGID

Account No : 0000083075997918

Currency : INR

Statement of Account From : 01/01/2023

To : 09/06/2023

		BROUGHT	FORWARD:	284.25Cr	
13/02/23	13/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 304400033828 paytmqr2810050501016d twpety0cdp@	25.00	259.25Cr	
27/02/23	27/02/23	By Transfer UPI 305828642112 9509607691@ybl	50.00	309.25Cr	
27/02/23	27/02/23	WDL TFR UPI 305823085360 EURONET@ybl	39.00	270.25Cr	
08/03/23	08/03/23	WDL TFR UPI 306764337093 EURONET@axl	19.00	251.25Cr	
11/03/23	11/03/23	By Transfer UPI 307038911587 jangid.kamlesh009@ybl	2000.00	2251.25Cr	
11/03/23	11/03/23	WDL TFR UPI 307089359309 7899245269@ybl	2000.00	251.25Cr	
13/03/23	13/03/23	By Transfer UPI 307220001658 ratiramniz@ybl	1.00	252.25Cr	
13/03/23	13/03/23	By Transfer UPI 307274295502 ratiramniz@ybl	500.00	752.25Cr	
14/03/23	14/03/23	WDL TFR UPI 307369374373 bajajfinserv.payu@ici ci	100.00	652.25Cr	
15/03/23	15/03/23	By Transfer UPI 307415018209 9929592285@ybl	700.00	1352.25Cr	
15/03/23	15/03/23	WDL TFR UPI 307442906427 paytmqr2810050501011j xbva7mkq53@	120.00	1232.25Cr	
18/03/23	18/03/23	WDL TFR UPI 307766392975 paytmqr281005050101dd 9y3srkghwv@	40.00	1192.25Cr	
Ope Bal	Dr count	Cr count	Debits 4,516.00	Credits 5,591.00	Clo Bal 1,192.25Cr



Mr. VINOD KUMAR JANGID

Account No : 0000083075997918

Currency : INR

Statement of Account From : 01/01/2023

To : 09/06/2023

				BROUGHT	FORWARD:	
19/03/23	19/03/23	WDL TFR		450.00		1192.25Cr
		UPI 307889737553				742.25Cr
		paytmqr281005050101dd				
		9y3srkqhvw@				
20/03/23	20/03/23	WDL TFR		52.00		690.25Cr
		UPI 307927395130				
		paytmqr28100505010118				
		sry64t2t2n@				
20/03/23	20/03/23	WDL TFR		30.00		660.25Cr
		UPI 307936053650				
		Q684788746@ybl				
21/03/23	21/03/23	WDL TFR		100.00		560.25Cr
		UPI 308033038298				
		bajajfinserv.payu@hdf				
		cbank				
25/03/23	25/03/23	CR INT CR			3.00	563.25Cr
31/03/23	31/03/23	WDL TFR		10.00		553.25Cr
		UPI 309000404809				
		paytmqr2810050501011j				
		xbva7mkq53@				
31/03/23	31/03/23	SMS CHARGES		18.00		535.25Cr
31/03/23	31/03/23	MIN BAL CHGS		295.00		240.25Cr
05/05/23	05/05/23	By Transfer			100.00	340.25Cr
		UPI 312568542038				
		9829830426@ybl				
11/05/23	11/05/23	By Transfer			100.00	440.25Cr
		UPI 313125649340				
		dilrajmeena34@ybl				
24/05/23	24/05/23	By Transfer			1950.00	2390.25Cr
		UPI 314498227909				
		8740040794@ybl				
24/05/23	24/05/23	WDL TFR		1300.00		1090.25Cr
		UPI 314469749747				
		8740040794@ybl				
24/05/23	24/05/23	WDL TFR		400.00		690.25Cr
		UPI 314410524002				
		8740040794@ybl				
24/05/23	24/05/23	WDL TFR		70.00		620.25Cr
		UPI 314417724586				
		9836626026@ybl				
	Ope Bal	Dr count	Cr count	Debits	Credits	Clo Bal
				7,241.00	7,744.00	620.25Cr



Mr. VINOD KUMAR JANGID

Account No : 0000083075997918

Currency : INR

Statement of Account From : 01/01/2023

To : 09/06/2023

				BROUGHT	FORWARD:	620.25Cr
24/05/23	24/05/23	By Transfer UPI 314451787344 9829739735@axl			280.00	900.25Cr
25/05/23	25/05/23	By Transfer UPI 314542221814 jangid.kamlesh0019@axl			1200.00	2100.25Cr
25/05/23	25/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 314516533116 7357437906@ybl		100.00		2000.25Cr
25/05/23	25/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 314588118862 paytmqr2810050501011j xbva7mkq53@		115.00		1885.25Cr
26/05/23	26/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 314603919928 8058853542@ybl		1000.00		885.25Cr
28/05/23	28/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 314838796597 paytmqr2810050501011k nywy2fl28y@		100.00		785.25Cr
29/05/23	29/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 314973803456 8741851887@ybl		120.00		665.25Cr
30/05/23	30/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 315097505123 BILLDESKHEXALL@axl		39.00		626.25Cr
30/05/23	30/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 315029805451 EURONET@ybl		10.00		616.25Cr
30/05/23	30/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 315020906675 9782486101@ybl		30.00		586.25Cr
31/05/23	31/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 315183291161 paytmqr2810050501011j xbva7mkq53@		20.00		566.25Cr
31/05/23	31/05/23	By Transfer UPI 315150805603 9602708047@ibl			500.00	1066.25Cr
	Ope Bal	Dr count	Cr count	Debits 8,775.00	Credits 9,724.00	Clo Bal 1,066.25Cr



Mr. VINOD KUMAR JANGID  
Account No : 0000083075997918  
Currency : INR

Statement of Account From : 01/01/2023 To : 09/06/2023

				BROUGHT	FORWARD:	1066.25Cr
31/05/23	31/05/23	WDL TFR UPI 315163154995 paytmqr2810050501011j xbva7mkq53@		20.00		1046.25Cr
01/06/23	01/06/23	WDL TFR UPI 315283135906 paytmqr2810050501011j xbva7mkq53@		115.00		931.25Cr
01/06/23	01/06/23	WDL TFR UPI 315266842221 Q055226848@ybl		200.00		731.25Cr
01/06/23	01/06/23	WDL TFR UPI 315212273012 TATAPLAYDIRECT@ybl		103.00		628.25Cr
08/06/23	08/06/23	WDL TFR UPI 315961093821 TATAPLAYDIRECT@ybl		103.00		525.25Cr
09/06/23	09/06/23	By Transfer UPI 316087481219 jangid.kamlesh0019@axl			200.00	725.25Cr
09/06/23	09/06/23	WDL TFR UPI 316098690620 AIRTELPREDIRECT2@axl		157.00		568.25Cr
	Ope Bal	Dr count	Cr count	Debits 9,473.00	Credits 9,924.00	Clo Bal 568.25Cr

\*\*\* END OF STATEMENT \*\*\*